
Page 1 of 3

Alaska Network on Domestic Violence and 
Sexual Assault
Alabama Coalition Against Domestic Violence

Alabama Coalition Against Rape Inc

Arkansas Coalition Against Domestic Violence

Arkansas Coalition Against Sexual Assault

Flo Ainuu American Samoa Coalition

Arizona Coalition Against Domestic Violence

Arizona Sexual Assault Network

California Alliance Against Domestic Violence

California Coalition Against Sexual Assault

Colorado Coalition Against Domestic Violence

Colorado Coaliton Against Sexual Assault

Connecticut Coalition Against Domestic 
Violence
Connecticut Sexual Assault Crisis Services 
Inc
DC Rape Crisis Center

District of Columbia Coalition Against 
Domestic Violence
ContactLifeline, Inc

Delaware Coalition Against Domestic Violence

Florida Coalition Against Domestic Violence

Florida Council Against Sexual Violence

Georgia Coalition Against Domestic Violence

Georgia Network to End Sexual Assault

Guam Coalition Against Sexual Assault and 
Family Violence Corp.
Hawaii Coalition Against Sexual Assault

Hawaii State Coalition Against Domestic 
Violence
Iowa Coalition Against Domestic Violence

Iowa Coalition Against Sexual Assault

Idaho Coalition Against Sexual and Domestic 
Violence
Illinois Coalition Against Domestic Violence

Illinois Coalition Against Sexual Assault

Indiana Coalition Against Domestic Violence

Indiana Coalition Against Sexual Assault, Inc.

Kansas Coalition Against Sexual And 
Domestic Violence
Kentucky Association of Sexual Assault 
Programs
Kentucky Domestic Violence Association Inc

AK

AL

AL

AR

AR

AS

AZ

AZ

CA

CA

CO

CO

CT

CT

DC

DC

DE

DE

FL

FL

GA

GA

GU

HI

HI

IA

IA

ID

IL

IL

IN

IN

KS

KY

KY

 $156,250.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $156,250.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $156,250.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $156,250.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

None

Alabama Coalition Against Domestic Violence

Office of Justice Programs

Arkansas Coalition Against Domestic Violence

AR Coalition Against Sexual Assault

Domestic and Sexual Violence

Same

nonprofit

California Partnership to End Domestic Violence

California State Coalition of Rape Crisis Centers

Colorado Coalition Against Domestic Violence

Colorado Coalition Against Sexual Assault

CCADV

Not Applicable

DC Rape Crisis Center

DCCADV

CONTACT Delaware Inc.

Statewide Office

Florida Coalition Against Domestic Violence

State Coalition

Georgia Coalition Against Domestic Violence

Georgia Network to End Sexual Assault

Guam Coalition Against Sexual Assault and Family 
Violence
Hawaii Coalition Against Sexual Assault

Hawaii State Coalition Against Domestic Violence

Non Profit State Domestic Violence Coalition

Iowa Coalition Against Sexual Assault

State Coalition

Not Applicable

Same

Indiana Coalition Against Domestic Violence Inc

INCASA

Na

KASAP

State Coalition

Legal Name State Award Amount Organizational Unit Name

 $8,515,625.00
Total Award Amt:

Recovery Act Grants to State Sexual Assault And 
Domestic Violence Coalitions Program
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Louisiana Coalition Against Domestic 
Violence
Louisiana Foundation Against Sexual Assault

Jane Doe Inc

Maryland Coalition Against Sexual Assault

Maryland Network Against Domestic Violence

Maine Coalition Against Sexual Assault

Maine Coalition to End Domestic Violence

Michigan Coalition Against Domestic and 
Sexual Violence
Minnesota Coalition Against Sexual Assault

Minnesota Coalition For Battered Women

Missouri Coalition Against Domestic and 
Sexual Violence
Northern Marianas Coalition Against Domestic
& Sexual Violence
Mississippi Coalition Against Sexual Assault

Mississippi State Coalition Against Domestic 
Violence
Montana Coalition Against Domestic and 
Sexual Violence
North Carolina Coalition Against Domestic 
Violence
North Carolina Coalition Against Sexual 
Assault
North Dakota Council On Abused Womens 
Services
Nebraska Domestic Violence Sexual Assault 
Coalition
New Hampshire Coalition Against Domestic 
and Sexual Violence
NJ Coalition Against Sexual Assault

New Jersey Coalition for Battered Women

New Mexico Coalition Against Domestic 
Violence
New Mexico Coalition of Sexual Assault 
Programs Incorporated
Nevada Coalition Against Sexual Violence, Inc

Nevada Network Against Domestic Violence

New York State Coalition Against Domestic 
Violence
New York State Coalition Against Sexual 
Assault
Ohio Domestic Violence Network

Oklahoma Coalition Against Domestic 
Violence and Sexual Assault
Oregon Coalition Against Domestic and 
Sexual Violence
Pennsylvania Coalition Against Domestic 
Violence

LA

LA

MA

MD

MD

ME

ME

MI

MN

MN

MO

MP

MS

MS

MT

NC

NC

ND

NE

NH

NJ

NJ

NM

NM

NV

NV

NY

NY

OH

OK

OR

PA

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $156,250.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $156,250.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $156,250.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $156,250.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $156,250.00

 $156,250.00

 $156,250.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $156,250.00

 $156,250.00

 $78,125.00

LCADV

Louisiana Foundation Against Sexual Assault

Jane Doe Inc.

Statewide Sexual Assault Coalition

Maryland Network Against Domestic Violence

Maine Coalition Against Sexual Assault

Administration

Programs

Minnesota Coalition Against Sexual Assault

State Domestic Violence Coalition

Not For Profit Corporation

Northern Marianas Coalition Against Domestic and 
Sexual Violence
State Coalition

Mississippi State Coalition Against Domestic Violence

Montana Coalition Against Domestic And Sexual 
Violence
NCCADV

North Carolina Coalition Aganist Sexual Assault

State Coalition

NDVSAC

Nh Coalition Against Domestic And Sexual Violence

NJCASA

NJCBW

New Mexico Coalition Against Domestic Violence

Private Nonprofit

Nevada Coalition Against Sexual Violence

Nevada Network Against Domestic Violence

New York State Coalition Against Domestic Violence

Nyscasa

Statewide Coalition

State Coaliton Office

Oregon Coalition Aganist Domestic And Sexual 
Violence
Corporation

Legal Name State Award Amount Organizational Unit Name

 $8,515,625.00
Total Award Amt:

Recovery Act Grants to State Sexual Assault And 
Domestic Violence Coalitions Program
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Pennsylvania Coalition Against Rape

Coordinadora Paz para la Mujer  Inc

Day One

Rhode Island Coalition Against Domestic 
Violence
South Carolina Coalition Against Domestic 
Violence and Sexual Assault
South Dakota Coalition Against Domestic 
Violence and Sexual Assault
Tennessee Coalition Against Domestic and 
Sexual Violence
Texas Association Against Sexual Assault

Texas Council on Family Violence

Utah Coalition Against Sexual Assault

Utah Domestic Violence Advisory Council

Virginia Sexual and Domestic Violence Action 
Alliance
Womens Coalition of St. Croix

Vermont Network Against Domestic Violence 
and Sexual Assault
Washington Coalition of Sexual Assault 
Programs
Washington State Coalition Against Domestic 
Violence
Wisconsin Coalition Against Domestic 
Violence
Wisconsin Coalition Against Sexual Assault

West Virginia Coalition Against Domestic 
Violence, Inc.
West Virginia Foundation for Rape Information
and Services
Wyoming Coalition Against Domestic Violence
and Sexual Assault

PA

PR

RI

RI

SC

SD

TN

TX

TX

UT

UT

VA

VI

VT

WA

WA

WI

WI

WV

WV

WY

 $78,125.00

 $156,250.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $156,250.00

 $156,250.00

 $156,250.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $156,250.00

 $156,250.00

 $156,250.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $78,125.00

 $156,250.00

Pennsylvania Coalition Against Rape

Puerto Rico Coalition Against Domestic Violence and 
Sexual Assault
Sexual Assault Coalition

Central Office

South Carolina

NA

Non Profit

Texas Association Against Sexual Assault

Domestic Violence Coalition

State Sexual Assault Coalition

Utah Domestic Violence Advisory Council

State Domestic Violence  Sexual Assault Coalition

VI Domestic Violence And Sexual Assault Council

Na

Administration

Main

WCadv

Wisconsin Coalition Against Sexual Assault 
Incorporated
Not Applicable

West Virginia Foundation For Rape Information And 
Services
Wyoming Coalition Against Domestic Volence And 
Sexual Assault

Legal Name State Award Amount Organizational Unit Name

 $8,515,625.00
Total Award Amt:

Recovery Act Grants to State Sexual Assault And 
Domestic Violence Coalitions Program


